WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.

METRO CASH & CARRY INDIA PVT. LTD
PF ECR MONTH OF AUGUST 2015

.No. Ramco Cod¢ Member | Member Name

S.

1 G001427 19573
2 G001701 20132
3 G007119 27587
4 G007361 27948
5 G007543 27994
6 G007888 28437
7 G008555 29122
8 G012788 33561
9 G032774 35498
10  G032776 35511
11 G032906 35522
12 G037801 36311
13 G039978 36985
14 G043756 37704
15 G045995 38123
16 G047614 38421
17 G055375 39692
18 G059670 40305
19 G059672 40322
20  G063661 40848
21 G064500 40895
22 G068055 41412
23 G069425 41417
24 G069291 41496
25 G069297 41497
26 G072894 42002
27 G078185 42668
28 G078493 42702
29 G081954 42920
30  G083318 42985
31 G083427 43126
32 G083425 43203
33 G083601 43305
34  G085817 43522
35 G086781 43640
36  G088236 43748
37 G092835 44210
38  G094322 44313
39 G094643 44337
40 | G095079 44339
41 G094651 44353

SATVIR KUMAR
MOHD ZAMEER
SATYA MISHRA PRAKASH
MOHD TAZIM
SHANKAR SINGH PAL
ANIL VERMA
RAJESH SHARMA KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
JAIPAL SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJAY

RANJEET SINGH
AKLEEM

JAGDEEP SINGH
RAVI KUMAR

ARUN UPADHYAY
BHAG SINGH JASWAL
NISHA SHARMA
KUSH PAL

PANKAJ GOSWAMI
POONAM RANI
VISHAVA NATH SHUKLA
PUSHPA JHA

MANOJ KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SUBODH KUMAR
VINOD

KAMAL KUMAR
ARJUN

ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAVISH KUMAR
AKASH

AMAR JEET

DEEPAK KUMAR
BALESHWAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK

JAGDISH

RAVESH PANDEY
SHIVAM KASHYAP
RAVI KANT

EPF Wages
9048
10998
2579

8172
10998
9048
10998
10998

EPS Wages

9048
10998
2579

EPF
Contribution
EE Share due
1086

1320

309

EPF Contribution
EE Share being
remitted

1086

1320

309

EPS

ion due
754
916
215
754
754
754
681
916
754
916
916
729
754
754
916
916
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
729
754
754
754
729
916
583
754
267
49
754
754
705
754
219
194
194
97

being remitted
754
916
215
754
754
754
681
916
754
916
916
729
754
754
916
916
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
729
754
754
754
729
916
583
754
267
49
754
754
705
754
219
194
194
97

Diff EPF and EPS
Contribut EPS Contribution Contribution ER

Share due
332
404
94
332
332
332
300
404
332
404
404
322
332
332
404
404
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
322
332
332
332
322
404
257
332
118
21
332
332
311
332
96
86
86
43

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution
ER Share being
remitted
332
404
94
332
332
332
300
404
332
404
404
322
332
332
404
404
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
322
332
332
332
322
404
257
332
118
21
332
332
311
332
96
86
86
43

Arrear Arrear Arrear

Refund of EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Father's/

NCP Days Advances Wages Share Share
0
0
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EPS

Husband's Name

BHAGA RAM

Relationshi
p with the
Member

F

KEDAR NATH PANLF

RAVI KASHYAP
VUAY _SINGH

F
3

Date of

04/03/1990 M
05/08/1992 M
13/03/1996 M
10/02/1991 M

Date of Date of

20/08/2015 20/08/2015
25/08/2015 25/08/2015
25/08/2015 25/08/2015
28/08/2015 28/08/2015

Dateof Date of

Reason

Exit from Exit from for
Birth Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS EPF EPS

Leaving




